Ekran

Kartlari

Uriin

PNY VCNT1000 4GB DDR6 128Bit 4 XxDISPLAY CIKISLI
PASIF SOGUTUCULU YAPAY ZEKA AI EKRAN KARTI
(VCNT1000-SB)

PNY RTXA1000 8GB DDR6 128Bit 4 XxDISPLAY CIKISLI
PASIF SOGUTUCULU YAPAY ZEKA AI EKRAN KARTI
(VCNRTXA1000-SB)

ASUS DUAL-GTX1660S-06G-EVO 6GB GDDR6 HDMI

DP192Bit

Asus DUAL-RX7600XT-016G 16GB 128BT GAMING EKRAN
KARTI

ASUS TUF-RX7600XT-016G-GAMING RX 7600 XT 16GB
GDDR6 HDMI 3XDP 128BIT

GIGABYTE GV-N4070WF30C-12GD RTX4070 12GB GDDR6X
HDMI DP 192BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 VENTUS 2X 12G 0C GDDR6X HDMI
MP 192BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 VENTUS 3X 12G 0C 12GB GDDR6X
3XDP HDMI 192Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 VENTUS 2X E1 12G OC GDDR6

ASUS DUAL-RTX4070-012G-EVO GDDR6X 192BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 VENTUS 3X E 12G 0C 12GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 192BiT

Marka

Pny

Pny

Asus

Asus

Asus

Gigabyte

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Stok

5+

Fiyat

375,00

549,00

290,00

539,00

599,00

699,00

789,00

799,00

849,00

859,00

859,00

usb

usb

usDb

usb

usD

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb



MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 VENTUS 3X E1 12G OC

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 VENTUS 2X WHITE 12G 0C

ASUS DUAL-RTX4070-012G-WHITE 12GB GDDR6X HDMI DP
192Bit

ASUS DUAL-RTX4070-012G 12GB GDDR6X HDMI DP 192Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 VENTUS 2X E 12G 0C 12GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 192Bit

ASUS PROART-RTX4070-012G 12GB GDDR6X HDMI DP
192BIT

ASUS PRIME GEFORCE RTX 4070 0C EKRAN KARTI

ASUS DUAL-RTX4070-12G 12GB GDDR6X HDMI DP 192Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 GAMING X SLIM 12G 12GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 192BiT

ASUS TUF-RTX4070-012G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X HDMI DP
192Bit

AXLE RX 580 8GB GDDR5 256Bit (AX-RX580 /
8GD5P6IP2)

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Axle

899,00

899,00

899,00

899,00

899,00

938,00

959,00

959,00

999,00

999,00

110,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb



